Electronic
assembly
&
Traceability
www.vanstron.com | Making small change, Making the bigger success
Vanstron. is a global supplier that is manufacturing and exporting board handling equipment, laser marking machine,
and ovens for SMT Automation Process.
With continuous product development in the SMT field, as an AVL (Approval Vendor List) company that has been

Fixed rail Front of machine
Interface SMEMA
Conveyor belts ESD flat belt
PCB edge support 4mm
Allowable components clearance Top 50 mm+ below
25mm
Magazine capacity Singe magazine
Air supply 4-6 bar
Safety CE certificates
Control PLC
Voltage 220V/ 110V , single
phase, 50-60Hz
Model Max. PCB( L *W) MM Min.PCB(L*W)MM Machine Dimensions
(L*W*H) MM
Magazine size
SL-250MS-E 330*250
50*50
1024*1260*1650 355*320*563
SL-330LS-E 440*330 1180*1260*1650 460*400*563
SL-390LS-E 530*390 1255*1385*1650 535*460*570
SL-460LS-E 535*460 1255*1455*1650 535*530*570
The magazine loader is used when a magazine
of PCB boards needs to be loaded into a
production line, this units is capable of handling
total 4 units of magazine that can be easily be

Fixed rail Front of machine
Interface SMEMA
Conveyor belts ESD flat belt
PCB edge support 4mm
Allowable components
clearance
Top 50 mm+ below 25mm
Magazine capacity Top 1+down 2+ middle 1
Safety CE certificates
Control PLC
Voltage 220V/ 110V , single phase,
50-60Hz
Model Max. PCB( L *W) MM Min.PCB(MM) Machine Dimensions
(L*W*H) MM
Magazine size
SL-250M-E 330*250
50*50
1265*740*1650 355*320*563
SL-330L-E 440*330 1580*830*1650 460*400*563
SL-390L-E 530*390 1800*950*1650 535*460*570
SL-460L-E 535*460 1800*1020*1650 535*530*570
Multi magazine loader
Single magazine unloader The single automatic Unloader is designed for
unloading of PCBs, an arriving PCB is taken up
by the attached conveyor and then pushed

Magazine  change over  time 30s ( optional: 15s)
Interface SMEMA
Conveyor belts ESD flat belt
PCB edge support 4mm
Allowable components
clearance
Top 50 mm+ below 25mm
Magazine capacity Singe magazine
Safety CE certificates
Control PLC
Voltage 220V/ 110V , single phase,
50-60Hz
Model Max. PCB( L *W) MM Min.PCB(L*W)MM Machine Dimensions
(L*W*H) MM
Magazine size
SUL-250MS-E 330*250
50*50
1000*1265*1650 355*320*563
SUL-330LS-E 440*330 1110*1265*1650 460*400*563
SUL-390LS-E 530*390 1200*1385*1650 535*460*570
SUL-460LS-E 535*460 1200*1455*1650 535*530*570
Multi magazine unloader The Automatic Unloader is designed for
unloading of PCBs, an arriving PCB is taken up
by the attached conveyor and then pushed
into the magazine by a specially designed

Interface SMEMA
Conveyor belts ESD flat belt
PCB edge support 4mm
Magazine  change over  time 30s ( optional: 15s)
Allowable components
clearance
Top 50 mm+ below 25mm
Magazine capacity Top 1+down 2+ middle 1
Safety CE certificates
Control PLC
Voltage 220V/ 110V , single phase,
50-60Hz
Model Max. PCB( L *W) MM Min.PCB(MM) Machine Dimensions
(L*W*H) MM
Magazine size
SUL-250M-E 330*250
50*50
1815*740*1650 355*320*563
SUL-330L-E 440*330 2130*830*1650 460*400*563
SUL-390L-E 530*390 2400*1020*1650 535*460*570
SUL-460L-E 535*460 2400*1020*1650 535*530*570
Technical specification
Transfer heights 900mm+/-50mm
Transfer direction Left to right
Magazine  change over  time 30s ( optional: 15s)
Operation side Front of machine
Fixed rail Front of machine
Interface SMEMA
Conveyor belts ESD flat belt
PCB edge support 4mm
Allowable components clearance Top 50 mm+ below 25mm
Magazine capacity Top 1+down 2+ middle 1
Air supply 4-6 bar
Safety CE certificates
Control PLC
Voltage 220V/ 110V , single phase,
50-60Hz
Model Max. PCB( L *W) MM Min.PCB(MM) Machine Dimensions
(L*W*H) MM
Magazine size
ASL-250M 330*250
50*50
1010*1470*1650 355*320*563
ASL-330L 440*330 1210*1700*1650 460*400*563
ASL-390L 530*390 1390*1700*1650 535*460*570
ASL-460L 535*460 1390*2110*1650 535*530*570
Multi magazine Loader
(Space save type)
The Automatic magazine  loader is designed for
Loading PCBs into  the SMT line.

Operation side Front of machine
Fixed rail Front of machine
Interface SMEMA
Conveyor belts ESD flat belt
PCB edge support 4mm
Allowable components clearance Top 50 mm+ below 25mm
Magazine capacity Top 1+down 2+ middle 1
Air supply 4-6 bar
Safety CE certificates
Control PLC
Voltage 220V/ 110V , single phase,
50-60Hz
Model Max. PCB( L *W) MM Min.PCB(MM) Machine Dimensions
(L*W*H) MM
Magazine size
ASUL-250M 330*250
50*50
1010*1470*1650 355*320*563
ASUL-330L 440*330 1180-1650-1700 460*400*563
ASUL-390L 530*390 1390*1700*1650 535*460*570
ASUL-460L 535*460 1390*2110*1650 535*530*570
Multi magazine Unloader
(Space save type)
The Automatic  magazine Unloader is designed for
unloading of PCBs from the SMT line.

Operation side Front of machine
Fixed rail Front of machine
Interface SMEMA
Conveyor belts ESD flat belt
PCB edge support 3mm
Allowable components clearance Top 50 mm+ below 25mm
Magazine capacity One magazine
Air supply 4-6 bar
Safety CE certificates
Control PLC
Voltage 220V/ 110V , single phase, 50-
60Hz
Model Max. PCB( L *W) MM Min.PCB(MM) Machine Dimensions
(L*W*H) MM
Magazine size
LSL-250M 330*250
50*50
1010*720*1650 355*320*563
LSL-330L 440*330 1210*800*1650 460*400*563
LSL-390L 530*390 1470*1040*1650 535*460*570
LSL-460L 535*460 1470*1040*1650 535*530*570
Single magazine loader
(Space save type)
The magazine loader is used when a magazine of
PCB boards needs to be loaded into a production

Operation side Front of machine
Fixed rail Front of machine
Interface SMEMA
Conveyor belts ESD flat belt
PCB edge support 4mm
Allowable components clearance Top 50 mm+ below 25mm
Magazine capacity One magazine
Air supply 4-6 bar
Safety CE certificates
Control PLC
Voltage 220V/ 110V , single phase, 50-
60Hz
Model Max. PCB( L *W) MM Min.PCB(MM) Machine Dimensions
(L*W*H) MM
Magazine size
LSUL-250M 330*250
50*50
1010*720*1650 355*320*563
LSUL-330L 440*330 1210*800*1650 460*400*563
LSUL-390L 530*390 1410*930*1650 535*460*570
LSUL-460L 535*460 1410*930*1650 535*530*570
Single magazine unloader
(Space save type)
The Automatic Unloader is designed for
unloading of PCBs, an arriving PCB is taken up

Operation side Front of machine
Fixed rail Front of machine
Interface SMEMA
Conveyor belts ESD flat belt
PCB edge support 4mm
Allowable components clearance Top 50 mm+ below 25mm
Magazine capacity Top 2+down 4+ middle 2
Air supply 4-6 bar
Safety CE certificates
Control PLC
Voltage 220V/ 110V , single phase,
50-60Hz
Model Max. PCB( L *W) MM Min.PCB(MM) Machine Dimensions
(L*W*H) MM
Magazine size
DSUL-250 330*250
50*50
1783*1392*1650 355*320*563
DSUL-330 440*330 2098*1552*1650 460*400*563
DSUL-390 530*390 2400*1960*1650 535*460*570
DSUL-460 535*460 2400*2100*1650 535*530*570
Multi magazine loader system –
for Coating line
Technical specification
Transfer heights 900mm+/-50mm

• Selectable pitch settings
• Tower-light display for machines working status.
• Flexible platform to suit standard magazines
• Exchangeable magazine from the rear of magazine
• Stepper motorized type pusher to enhance working
stability
• Pusher position adjustable to Centre for the boards
• Use the friendly touch screen panel
• Magazine infeed and outfeed are automatically
driving by motor on the platform.
• SMEMA compatible
Standard features
Model Max. PCB( L *W) MM Min.PCB(MM) Machine Dimensions
(L*W*H) MM
Magazine size
SL-250M-EC 330*250
50*50
1330*720*1650 355*320*563
SL-330L-EC 440*330 1650*800*1650 460*400*563
SL-390L-EC 530*390 1800*950*1650 535*460*570
SL-460L-EC 535*460 1800*950*1650 535*530*570
Multi magazine Unloader system –
for Coating line
Technical specification
Transfer heights 900mm+/-50mm

• Selectable pitch settings
• Tower-light display for machines working status.
• Flexible platform to suit standard magazines
• Exchangeable magazine from the rear of magazine
• Stepper motorized type pusher to enhance working
stability
• Pusher position adjustable to Centre for the boards
• Use the friendly touch screen panel
• Magazine infeed and outfeed are automatically
driving by motor on the platform.
• SMEMA compatible
Standard features
Model Max. PCB( L *W) MM Min.PCB(MM) Machine Dimensions
(L*W*H) MM
Magazine size
SUL-250M-EC 330*250
50*50
1930*720*1650 355*320*563
SUL-330L-EC 440*330 2150*800*1650 460*400*563
SUL-390L-EC 530*390 2400*950*1650 535*460*570
SUL-460L-EC 535*460 2400*950*1650 535*530*570
Single magazine loader  & Destacker combined system
Technical specification
Transfer heights 900mm+/-50mm
Transfer direction Left to right

• Tower-light display for machines working status.
• Flexible platform to suit standard magazines
• Exchangeable magazine from the front  of machine
• Stepper motorized type pusher to enhance working
stability
• Pusher position adjustable to Centre for the boards
• Use the friendly touch screen panel
• Magazine infeed and outfeed are automatically
driving by motor on the platform.
• Ability to handle the bare boards by destacker.
• SMEMA compatible
Standard features
Model Max. PCB( L *W) MM Min.PCB(MM) Machine Dimensions
(L*W*H) MM
Magazine size
ALD-250M 330*250
50*50
1530*850*1650 355*320*563
ALD-330L 440*330 1700*850*1650 460*400*563
ALD-390L 530*390 1850*950*1650 535*460*570
ALD-460L 530*460 1850*1150*1650 535*530*570
Bare boards Loader-
Destacker
This unit is design for loading the bare boards
onto the SMT line. Unique separation cams take

Conveyor belts ESD flat belt
PCB buffer quantity 50 PCS
PCB edge support 4mm
Allowable components clearance 30mm below and above
Magazine changeover time Standard :15s ( fastest)
Magazine platform driving Servo motor
Magazine capacity Singe magazine
Belts speed 0-12m/min ( adjustable)
Safety CE certificates
Control PLC
Voltage 220V/ 110V , single phase,
50-60Hz
Model Max. PCB( L *W) MM Min.PCB(L*W)MM Machine Dimensions
(L*W*H) MM
Magazine size
VB-250MS-E 330*250
50*50
1210*820*1650 355*320*563
VB-330LS-E 440*330 1210*1260*1650 460*400*563
VB-390LS-E 530*390 1300*1380*1650 535*460*570
VB-460LS-E 535*460 1300*1520*1650 535*530*570
Mini Vertical buffer The Mini buffer consists of a vertical buffer and a
500mm conveyor, and is placed in the line to
balance board flow in LIFO buffer mode, act as a
line splitter in Loader or Unloader mode, or